
From: Zafar, Marzia
Sent: 7/22/2014 9:11:24 AM

DRA Communications and Water Policy Branch 
(DRACommunicationsandWaterPo licy_Branch@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Communications Division - Admin (TELEAL@cpuc.ca.gov); Sandoval, Catherine 

To: J.K. (CatherineJ.K.Sandoval@cpuc.ca.gov); Florio, Michel Peter
(MichelPeter.Florio@cpuc.ca.gov); Peterman, Carla J.
(Carla.Peterman@cpuc.ca.gov); Communications Division - Consumer Programs 
Branch (CommunicationsDivision-
ProgramManagement&Implementation@cpuc.ca.gov); Directors 
(Directors@cpuc.ca.gov); Communications Division - Carrier Oversight &
Programs Branch (CommunicationsDivision-LicensingTa 
riffmgRuralCarriers@cpuc.ca.gov); Communications Division Management 
(CommunicationsDivisionManagement@cpuc.ca.gov); Communications Division - 
Broadband, Poliicy & Analysis Branch (CommunicationsDivision- 
Policy&DecisionAnalysisBranch@cpuc.ca.gov); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Allen, Meredith 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAe); Picker, Michael 
(Michael.Picker@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Skopec, Dan' (DSkopec@semprautilities.com); 
Stanford, Robert (robert.stanford@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Prusnek, Brian C' 
(BPrusnek@semprautilities.com); Quach, Daniel C. (daniel.quach@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ALJ (ALJ@cpuc.ca.gov); Danner, Carl (Carl.Danner@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Kristin 
Sverchek' (kristin@lyft.com); krishna@uber.com (krishna@uber.com); 
rachelle@side.cr (rachelle@side.cr); 'Manal Yamout'
(manal.yamout@caliberstrat.com); Advisors (Advisors@cpuc.ca.gov); 'JOHNSON, 
RHONDA J' (rjl852@att.com); Lakhanpal, Manisha 
(Manisha.Lakhanpal@cpuc.ca.gov); Malashenko, Elizaveta I. 
(elizaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov); Laura.Genao@sce.com 
(Laura.Genao@sce.com); Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'michael.hoover@sce.com' (michael.hoover@sce.com); 'Autumn Pray' 
(Autumn_Pray@gap.com); 'Jamie Cheng' (Jamie_Cheng@gap.com); 
'spkennedy@gmail.com' (spkennedy@gmail.com); 'Lauren Faber' (lfaber@edf.org); 
PPD (ppd@cpuc.ca.gov); clibertelli@netflix.com (clibertelli@netflix.com); Theresa 
Thomas (tthomas@netflix.com) (tthomas@netflix.com); 'Kris Harrison' 
(kris_b_harrison@yahoo.com); yjudekim@gmail.com (yjudekim@gmail.com); 
Energy Division Management (Energy_Division_Management@cpuc.ca.gov); Legal 
Rank and File (LegalRankandFile@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Though Leaders session on Net Neutrality - See inside this note for more details. 

Hello Everyone,

I hope you'll be able to join us for this discussion that is not about Energy Policy for a change. 
Nope, nothing about energy. This session will be on net neutrality. First, what is it and then
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why is it in the news every day and most importantly will the status quo or a change to the 
status quo increase your Netflix bills or slow down your movie binging...

Who: Netflix executive Chris Libertelli will discuss all these issues and our own Paul Clanon will 
lead the discussion.

There will be an hour town hall style audience driven Q&A session. Also, attached is our press 
advisory.

Marzia
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